

# Party Novelties

Ontario's Largest Independent Supplier of Nevada Tickets

## **AG91 Ticket Type: 50 Cent Tickets**

*1 deal is 3800 Tickets*

- You sell 3800 tickets at \$0.50 each. You gross **\$1,900.00**
- For each deal you pay out **\$1,292.00** in prizes
- Gross Profit:  $\$1,900.00 - \$1,292.00 = \$608.00$
- **Your Commission per deal is \$126.16** (including HST)
- For each deal, we collect  $\$608.00 - \$126.16 = \$481.84$

## **BN31 Ticket Type: \$1.00 Tickets**

*1 deal is 2700 tickets*

- You sell 2700 tickets at \$1.00. You gross **\$2,700.00**
- For each deal you pay out **\$1,890.00** in prizes
- Gross Profit:  $\$2,700.00 - \$1,890 = \$810.00$
- **Your Commission per deal is \$205.00** (including HST)
- For each deal, we collect  $\$810.00 - \$205.00 = \$605.00$

## **BN14 Ticket Type: \$1.00 Tickets**

*1 deal 7420 tickets (comes in 2 boxes)*

- You sell 7420 tickets at \$1.00. You gross **\$7,420.00**
- For each deal you pay out **\$4,930.00** in prizes
- Gross Profit:  $\$7,420.00 - \$4,930.00 = \$2,490.00$
- **Your Commission per deal is \$516.68** (including HST)
- **For each deal, we collect \$2,490.00 – \$516.68 = \$1973.32**

## **BN26 Ticket Type: \$1.00 Tickets**

*1 deal is 16,800 tickets (comes in 4 boxes)*

- You sell 16,800 tickets at \$1.00. You gross **\$16,800.00**
- For each deal you pay out **\$11,440.00** in prizes
- Gross Profit:  $\$16,800.00 - \$11,440.00 = \$5,360.00$
- **Your Commission per deal is \$1,112.20** (including HST)
- For each deal you sell we collect  $\$5,360.00 - \$1,112.20 = \$4,247.80$